

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3919/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2004 in WP No. 149/2004 of

The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JAYESH H. PANDYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SUBHTEX (I) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 18/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv.

Mrs Urmila Sirur ,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for directions after the decision of the 7-
Judge Bench in C.A. No. 4168/2003 and connected matters is
available.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER